

## Nottoway County Republican Committee

4141 West Courthouse Road Crewe, Virginia 23930

## Nottoway County Republican Committee Membership and Delegate Pre-File Form

I hereby declare that I am qualified to seek election and/or participate at the April 2, 2020 Nottoway County Republican Committee Mass Meeting, in accordance with the qualifications set forth in the RPV Party Plan and in the Nottoway County Republican Committee Mass Meeting Call.

I affirm with a che	ck mark that:
I am a legally	qualified voter in Nottoway County;
I am in accor	d with the principles of the Republican Party;
I pledge to su	apport all Republican nominees for their respective offices in the Nov. 3, 2020
general election;	
Signature:	Date:
Full Legal Name: _	
Registered Voting A	Address:
Phone:	Email:
CHECK ALL THA	AT APPLY
Member, No	ottoway County Republican Committee (NCRC)
\$10.00 Ann	nual dues NOTE: You must be an NCRC Member to vote for Unit Officers.
Candidate	for: Unit Chair Vice Chair Secretary Treasurer
Delegate to	the 2020 7th District Republican Convention on April 25, 2020, there is no fee
to vote for	the 7 <sup>th</sup> District Congressional Candidate or the Representative to the Electoral
College	
\$25.00 fee	as a Delegate to the 2020 7th District Republican Convention & wish to vote for the
7 <sup>th</sup> District	Chair and Members of the RPV State Central Committee,
Delegate to	the 2020 Republican Party of Virginia State Convention on May 2, 2020
\$35.00 Vol	untary fee of to help defray costs of Convention
TOTAL FE	EES PAID (Please make one check payable to the Nottoway County Republican
Committee	

[Type text][Type text]	
Please return this form and all fees due to arrive at the above address listed above NLT March 27, 2020	